
Sheep 

Place Score 

1 439

2 Rasta Dunit Right (Sandra Jürgensmeier) 433

3 417

4 S Bar L Ribana (Andrea Pischel) 399

5 393

6 385

7 231

8

9

10

Place Score 

1 545

2 510

3 507

4 392

5 312

6 310,5

7 258

8 203

9 194

10

Place Score 

1 593

2 587

3 586

4 572

5 565

6 564

7 556

8 543

9 541

10 Let's Talk 

About 
534

S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf (Julia Wolf)

Started 

Dog (Owner) 

Cut'N Loose Sweet Laiva (Nicole Linnemann)

Australian Shepherd

S Bar L Star Coal (Heidrun Frankl)

One Of A Kind's Kaycee (Sylvia Krebaum)

Wildhaven's Back To The Roots (Sandy Gutgesell)

Open 

S Bar L Gun Made In Heaven (Julia Wolf)

Two Coasts' Fredda (Juliane Weiel)

Nordland's Nis Puk (Anne Grimm)

Copper Beech Gatria (Caroline Anhamm)

Dog (Owner) 

S Bar L Rockwell (Alexandra Büttner)

Rasta Dunit with a Smile (Emily Boheme)

S Bar L Nighthawk II (Nathalie Boheme)

Strawberryfield Red Red Wine (Georg Vater)
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Doc Piepers Irn Bru Roble (Raphaelle Hischier)

Let's Talk About Keen To Work (Susanne Schwarzmann)

JJ Sun Schwarzmann (Susanne Schwarzmann)

Doc Piepers Tio Pepe (Kay Pieper)

Doc Piepers Hija Del Cortador (Kay Pieper)

Rasta One Special DunIt (Natascha Hartmann)

S Bar L American Spirit (Nicole Knor)

Advanced 

Dog (Owner) 

S Bar L Kodiak (Sandra Zilch)

Irn Bru Cameron (Raphaelle Hischier)

One Of A Kind's Kaycee (Sylvia Krebaum)



Ducks 

Place Score 

1 429

2 408

3 407

3 242

5 146

6

7

8

9

10

Place Score 

1 555

2 554

3 512

4 481

5 284

6 195

7

8

9

10

Place Score 

1 585

2 581

3 579

4 576

5 565

6 561

7 544

8 Rasta One Special DunIt (Natascha Hartmann) 504

9 491

10 Moon Rise A Secret Pleasure (Silke Jüngling) 467
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(January 1 - October 31 2019) 

Started 

Dog (Owner) 

One Of A Kind's Kaycee (Sylvia Krebaum)

Australian Shepherd

S Bar L Star Coal (Heidrun Frankl)

S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf ( Julia Wolf)

Cut'N Loose Sweet Laiva (Nicole Linnemann)

Twin Falls Creek Aroona (Sabine Prehl)

Open 

Dog (Owner) 

S Bar L Rockwell (Alexandra Büttner)

Doc Piepers Irn Bru Roble (Raphaelle Hischier)

Rasta Dunit with a Smile (Emily Boheme)

S Bar L Nighthawk II (Nathalie Boheme)

One Of A Kind's Kaycee (Sylvia Krebaum)

Let's Talk About I am Legend (Pedro Masana)

Advanced 

Dog (Owner) 

JJ Sun Schwarzmann (Susanne Schwarzmann)

Irn Bru Cameron (Raphaelle Hischier)

Let's Talk About Genius Joule (Roland Hofeneder)

Doc Piepers Hija Del Cortador (Kay Pieper)

Doc Piepers Tio Pepe (Kay Pieper)

S Bar L Kodiak (Sandra Zilch)

Let's Talk About Keen To Work (Susanne Schwarzmann)

Let's Talk About Come To Me (Susanne Schwarzmann)



Cattle 

Place Score 

1 417

2 302

3 255

4 235

5 172

6

7

8

9

10

Place Score 

1 548

2 538

3 433

4 410

5 205

6

7

8

9

10

Place Score 

1 575

2 566

3 559

4 547

5 536

6 430

7 426

8 382,5

9 338

10 Jolly Good 

Fellow Des 
290

S Bar L American Spirit (Nicole Knor)

S Bar L Rockwell (Alexandra Büttner)

Australian Shepherd

RMF's Brixius Mi Sombra (Nina Krammer)

Open 

Dog (Owner) 

Rasta One Special DunIt (Natascha Hartmann)

Crown Point S Bar L McMahon (Sandra Zilch)

S Bar L Kodiak (Sandra Zilch)
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Started 

Dog (Owner) 

S Bar L Star Coal (Heidrun Frankl)

S Bar L Rockwell (Alexandra Büttner)

Cut'N Loose Sweet Laiva (Nicole Linnemann)

S Bar L American Spirit (Nicole Knor)

Let's Talk About Come To Me (Susanne Schwarzmann)

Irn Bru Cameron (Raphaelle Hischier)

Doc Piepers Hija Del Cortador (Kay Pieper)

S Bar L American Spirit (Nicole Knor)

Advanced 

Dog (Owner) 

JJ Sun Schwarzmann (Susanne Schwarzmann)

Doc Piepers Tio Pepe (Kay Pieper)

Doc Piepers Irn Bru Roble (Raphaelle Hischier)

S Bar L Beluga (Michael Zengerle)

Copper Beech Gatria (Caroline Anhamm)


